In accordance with
vesmine Q02
the Insolvency (England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and H H
e e Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

&

Companies House

LT /

*AS6E3UDS*
A13 03/06/2020
COMPANIES Hoysg '

#275

——

Company details

1|
Company number FI?":WGI—Q—EE

- Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | Cannonball Events Limited bold black capitals
Liquidator’s name
Full forename(s) Nick
Surname Brierley
Liquidator’s address
Building name/number‘ Regency House
Street |45-53 Chorley New Road
|
Post town ’ Bolton
County/Region l
w8 [L[1] [2[QR[
Country
u Liquidator's name @
Full forename(s) Jason Mark 08::?&:::3:232;0;) tell us about
Surname " | Elliott another liquidator.
E Liquidator's address @
Building name/number | Regency House Oﬁzgiﬁilsi?:cigzm il us about
Street | another liquidator.
|
Post town ’45-53 Chorley New Road
County/Region l Bolton
o[8[ L[1[ (4] AR[
Country ’ )

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date

Date of statement of affairs

ofe BB f2lof2lo

~

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator's signature

Signature

X LD~

Signature date

s [ols Tplof2lo

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Bﬁesenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

comactrame - Byaniel Kilroe

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

cmevrere Cowgill Holloway Business

-

’ Address

Recovery LLP

Regency House
| 45-53 Chorley New Road

County/Region

WETWTWBET

|DX

Post town

Bolton

Telephone

0161 827 1200
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0

fo%

02021001



Continuation page
Name and address of insolvency practitioner

J What this form s for X What this form is NOT for
Use this continuation page to You can’t use this continuation
tell us about another insolvency page to tell us about an
practitioner where more than appointment, resignation,

2 are already jointly appointed. removal or vacation of office.

Attach this to the relevant form.®
Use extra copies to tell us of
additional insolvency practitioners.

- Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in
bold black capitals. :

" All fields are mandatory unless
specified or indicated by *

n Appointment type

Tick to show the nature of the appointment:
. Administrator

O Administrative receiver
O Receiver

O Manager

OO Nominee
O
ivd
O

@ You can use this continuation page
with the following forms:
- VAM1, VAM2, VAM3, VAM4,
. VAM®, VAM7

- CVA1, CVA3, CVA4

- AMO02, AM03, AMO04, AMOS,
AMO06, AM07, AM08, AMO9,
AM10, AM12, AM13, AM14,
AM19, AM20, AM21, AM22,

Supervisor AM23, AM24, AM25
Liquidator - REC1, REC2, REC3
- - - 1IQ2, LIQ3, LIQOS, LIQ13, LIQ14,
Provisional liquidator - WUO07, WU15
- COM1, COM2, COM3, COM4
- NDISC
Insolvency practitioner’s name
Full forename(s) Craig
Surname Johns
Insolvency practitioner’s address
Building name/number‘ Regency House
Street ]45-53 Chorley New Road
Post town | Bolton
County/Region |
Postcode BL[1] [4]alr|
Country r

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of: Cannonball Events Limited

Company Registered Number: 08403989

on the 06 May 2020 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding
up

Statement of Truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. | understand that proceedings for contempt of
court may be brought against anyone who makes, or causes to be made, a false-statement in a document
verified by a statement of truth without an honest belief in its truth.

Full name: John George Lloyd

Signed: (% %
Dated: 6/5/2020

02023008



Cannonball Events Limited :
Company Registered Number: 08403989
Statement Of Affairs as at 6 May 2020

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

f f
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Vehicle 12,000.00 12,000.00
ALD Automotive (18,100.00)
Deficiency ¢/d (6,100.00)
Assets subject to floating charge:
Intangible Assets/Goodwill 57,822.00 2,500.00
lveco Van 8,500.00 6,000.00
Stock 4,000.00 1,000.00
Chattels % 4,000.00 2,500.00
Book Debts 2,000.00 500.00
Uncharged assets:
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 12,500.00
Signature (% i Date 6/5/2020




Cannonball Events Limited
Company Registered Number: 08403989
Statement Of Affairs as at 6 May 2020

A1l - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 12,500.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
Employee Claims- Arrears & Hol Pay (2) 1,600.00
1,600.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 10,900.00
2nd Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards 2nd preferential creditors 10,900.00
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
10,900.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 5,180.00
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 5,720.00
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
Floating Charge Creditor 150,000.00
150,000.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (144,280.00)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 5,180.00
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 5,180.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Deficiency b/d 6,100.00
Trade, Expense & Consumer Creditors 35,727.50
Employee Claims-Redundancy & PILON (2) 3,675.00
RBS- Overdraft 9,691.00
HMRC - VAT 12,000.00
Paypal "13,389.86
Capital on Tap 18,428.00
99,011.36
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (93,831.36)
Shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 144,280.00

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital

(238,111.36)

i

02023009



Cannonbali Events Limited
Company Registered Number: 08403989
Statement Of Affairs as at 6 May 2020

Al - Summary of Liabilities‘

Estimated to

Realise
f
Ordinary Shareholders 100.00
100.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (238,211.36)

Signature

6/5/2020




Cowgill Holloway Business Recovery LLP
Cannonball Events Limited

Company Registered Number: 08403989
B - Company Creditors

Key Name Address £
CAOO ALD Automotive Oakwood Drive, Emersons Green, Bristol, BS16 7LB 18,100.00
CC0oo Capital on Tap . Fourth Floor, 70 Wilson St, London EC2A 2D8 18,428.00
CEQO RPS- Employee Claims - Redundancy & PILON 3,675.00
CEO1 RPS- Wage Arrears & Holiday Pay 1,600.00
CHOO Jaromir Horak Poznanska 453, 18100 Prague, Czech Republic 150,000.00
CHO1 HMRC ICHU, Benton Park View, Longbenton, Newcastle, NE98 12Z 12,000.00
CHO2 Hilton Jones Hollinwood Business Centre, Albert St, Hollinwood, Failsworth, Oldham OL8 3QL 1,000.00
CPOO Paypal 22-24 Boulevard Royal, L-244, Luxembourg. R.C.S. 13,389.86
CPO1 Peninsula Business Victoria Place, Manchester M4 4FB 6,000.00
CROO RBS- Credit Card Chatham Customer Service Centre, Waterside Court Chatham Maritime, Chatham, ME4 4RT 3,500.00
CRO1 RBS Overdraft 9,691.00
11 Entries Totalling 237,383.86
Signature 8

Page 1 of 21 IPS SQL Ver. 2015.09 06 May 2020 10:27

2023010



Cowgill Holloway Business Recovery LLP
Cannonball Events Limited

B1 - Company Creditors - Employees & Directors

Key Name Address Pref £ Unsec £ Total £

0 Entries Totalling 0.00 0.00 0.00

§ eyt

Signature

Page 2 of 21 IPS SQL Ver. 2015.09 06 May 2020 10:27



Cowgill Holloway Business Recovery LLP
Cannonball Events Limited

Company Registered Number: 08403989

B2 - Company Creditors - Consumer Creditors

Key Name Address £
cl01 JANE RHODES 15.00
cl02 JOHN ROLLETT 15.00
Ci03 . Craig Parker 12.75
cJoa Margaret Thompson 26.00
CJos Helen Parkin 21.00
cJoe Lucy Reardon 21.00
cJo7 Phillip Randall 33.00
cJos KEVIN ATTWOOD 26.00
cJo9 Arthur Oliva 5.00
a1o0 Alex Alvarez 12.60
cil Allen Watt 14.00
cl12 Amanda O'Reilly 36.00
a3 Andy McSheffrey 14.00
a4 Anne-Marie Saxton 15.00
)15 Paul Ferriday 15.00
)16 Daniel Balmforth 15.00
a1z Denise Kershaw 7.00
CJ18 Gaby Ferris 25.00
c19 Helen Nolan 12.60
CJ20 Jamie Farrar-Armiger 15.00
cJ21 Julie Oram 36.00
CJ22 Lucy Cooper 21.00
c23 Lucy Scantlebury 80.40
Cl24 Michetle Swain 12.60
CJ25 Nigel Taylor 12.00
CJ26 Peter Metcalf 30.00
CJ27 . Rao Helen 15.00
Cl28 Richard Grice 13.00
CJ29 Tim Hartley 15.00
Signature g

Page 3 of 21 IPS SQL Ver. 2015.09 06 May 2020 10:27

02023011



LT0T 0Z0T A2 90 60°STOT "J2A 105 Sdl 1z jo v 38ed

ﬁ%g aunjeusis
0091 uosjep Adea] 85
00'LT ) uosmeq As|peuq LSS0
008 - uosIayar ue| 95D
0091 . Aued Awy (4
00'ST © ! b i suu|q pieydu B ()
00°0Z X04 espuexa|y €S0
ov'8t anq Ajrwg wsn
00'LT . uosmeq qoy s
00°ST s8uluuar aneq oS
ooy |leysJeln A3jo4 6t
00'€ET . spiemp3] uosiiieH 8t
00T ’ sineq Aaspun e
0001 A3|suag uinay apr
0001 22nug-1lpuInog uoser [S7.)
00'6 . Ajjeud|p uasiep L)
0001 SaABI Bulj0JE)Y £vr
0001 uosdwoyy Ased wn
0007 Asary pleydty iR .)
0001 llepuey suyy ovr
000z uoJeg pineg 6€MD
0001 opedQ piaeg 8EM
0001 meysuie3 uaiieq LEMD
00’6 Auaydoq Aom 9€EM
0001 uosngiag uined SEM
0001 13yaey aunisuy) veED
oo'ot uosqI9 wer €€
00°0T 1S03e|IA ENIIONIN ZEn
00°0Z : AaneQ piesan T€0D
00°0T Jouuo),0 aune (1[3)
3 SSIPpPY aweN Aay

$1031paJ) J3WNSUO) - S1031paJ) Auedwo) - zg
686£01780 :1oquinN pasaysiday Auedwo)
pajiwi] SjuaAj jjequouue)

d11 Aanoday ssauisng Aemo||oH ||18mo)



Cowgill Holloway Business Recovery LLP
" Cannonball Events Limited
Company Registered Number: 08403989
B2 - Company Creditors - Consumer Creditors

Key Name Address £
Cl59 Johnny Trowbridge 21.00
Cle0 Carlos Bernardo Jr 19.60
clel Roisin Briggs 32.00
cl62 Jon Abbott 16.00
cle3 Becky O'Farrell 16.00
ciea Mark Hughes 27.00
Ci65 Michelle Baines 17.00
Cl66 Matt Busfield 32.00
cle7 Brian Harrold 15.00
CJ68 Philip Lickley 14.00
CJ69 Kathleen brankin 17.00
70 Martin Feery 32.00
a7zl lan Asquith 20.00
a72 Michael Kershaw 32.00
a73 Rebecca Allcock 40.00
Ci74 Christine Salter 40.00
a)7s Graham Townshend 38.00
CJ76 - Chris Clarke 38.00
77 Paul Verlander 40.00
)78 Elizabeth Mason 43.00
cl79 Bartek Verde 43.00
CJ80 Colin Lee 40.00
81 Robert Sargant 40.00
c182 Joanne McDonald 43.00
cJ83 Kieran Graham 43.00
ciga Tim Campbell 36.00
cJ8s . John Coning 48.00
Clge JAMES WHALLEY 43.00
187 Lisa Holness 258.00

9000,

Signature

Page 5 of 21

o033012

IPS SQL Ver. 2015.09 06 May 2020 10:27



Cowgill Holloway Business Recovery LLP
Cannonball Events Limited

Company Registered Number: 08403989

B2 - Company Creditors - Consumer Creditors

Key Name ' Address £
ci88 Paul Clarke 43.00
CJ89 Jackie Whalley 43.00
cJ90 Janine Fletcher 43.00
cJo1 Nick Goaley 36.00
CcJ92 Emily Duke 72.00
cJo3 Ann-Marie Moran 40.00
cjo4 Daniel Atherton 43.00
cJ9s lan Barton ' 43.00
CJ96 Lynne Callaghan 43.00
Q97 Martyn Nixon 36.00
CJ98 Rebecca McAnulty 40.00
CJ99 Andrea Lorant 43.00
CJ100 Sarah Lightman 40.00
cj101 Sarah Woods 40.00
CJ102 Mike Mason 68.00
103 lauren bailey 53.00
cJ104 Claire Purcell 53.00
CJ105 Neil Osgood 270.00
Cl106 Kayleigh Towers 50.00
C1107 - Leanne Mckiernan 106.00
CJ108 Lindsay Foote 55.00
CJ109 Robert Carr 50.00
CJ110 Zoe Smith 53.00
a1l Jodie Etherson 53.00
cj112 Jamie Thompson 53.00
CJ113 Joanne Hill 53.00
c114 Dave Bryden 53.00
115 Robert Mack 53.00
cJ116 Fawaz Ghali 45.00

§ e

Signature

Page 6 of 21

IPS SQL Ver. 2015.09 06 May 2020 10:27



Cowgill Holloway Business Recovery LLP
Cannonball Events Limited

Company Registered Number: 08403989

B2 - Company Creditors - Consumer Creditors

Key Name Address £
claz Philip Seddon 50.00
CJ118 Michelle Williamson 53.00
CJ119 Jennifer Turner 53.00
CJ120 Andy Porter 53.00
di121 Adrian Doyle 53.00
CJ122 Mark Allcock 55.00
CJ123 Sophie Baker 53.00
Cl124 Sara Henry 45.00
CJ125 Tracy Gregory 53.00
CJj126 helen paynter 55.00
C127 David Sloan 50.00
CJ128 Sean Pickles 50.00
CJ129 Thomas Lonsdale 50.00
CJ130 Rob Belcher 50.00
€131 Stephanie Wise 53.00
CJ132 Conor Maguinness 80.00
CJ133 Wayne Richards 80.00
CJ134 Georgina Evans 80.00
CJ135 Kieron Smithson 80.00
CJ136 Tom Dunbar 80.00
137 Ball Christopher 80.00
CJ138 Connell Andrew 83.00
CJ139 Sharon Messam 72.00
CJ140 Tony Hunking 93.00
cl141 Lyn-Marie Waters 62.00
Cl142 Richard Howard 90.00
CJ143 Dave Robson 50.00
144 Bernadette Unsworth 60.00
CJ145 Leo Coussement 72.00

§Wepld

Signature

Page 7 of 21

03023013

IPS SQL Ver. 2015.09 06 May 2020 10:27



Cowgill Holloway Business Recovery LLP
Cannonball Events Limited

Company Registered Number: 08403989

B2 - Company Creditors - Consumer Creditors

Key Name Address £
CJ146 Jane Cole 72.00
147 Richard Scott 32.00
CJ148 Christine Clapworthy 64.00
CJ149 Mike Robinson 28.80
CJ150 Chris Dove 48.50
151 Angi Effard 47.00
CJ152 Stacey Pope 41.00
CJ153 Adam Garrett 47.40
Cl154 Mark Wearmouth 28.80
CJ155 Amanda Tooke 50.00
CJj156 Michelle Bays 47.00
CJ1s7 Rebecca Bancroft 94.00
CJ158 Clare Di-Murro 27.00
CJ159 Louise Bridges 32.00
CJ160 Tristan Watson 28.80
CJ161 Vikki Wiltshire 58.50
cJ162 Duncan Marsh 32.00
cJ163 Jamie Hesford 32.00
Cl164 JULIE SMITH 38.00
CJ165 Matt Pearce 36.30
CJ166 Daniel Holt 47.00
CJ167 Matilda Atkins 32.00
CJ168 Sylvia Dick 33.50
cJ169 Marie Jones 32.00
170’ mark rochester 34.80
a7’ AMANDA CALDWELL 47.00
CJ1172 Rachel Beddows 41.00
173’ Natalie Langford 27.00
CJ174 Matthew Dawson 32.00

§ s

Signature

Page 8 of 21

IPS SQL Ver. 2015.09 06 May 2020 10:27



Cowgill Holloway Business Recovery LLP
Cannonball Events Limited

Company Registered Number: 08403989

B2 - Company Creditors - Consumer Creditors

Key Name Address £
CJ175 Gordon Wilson 47.00
CcJ176 Chris Jacobs 32.00
C177 Andy Ross 41.00
178 Anna Harris 82.00
CJ179 Richard Wilson 28.80
CJ180 Phil Proctor 41.00
cjas1 Gary loyce 27.00
CJ182 Thomas Hyde 41.00
CcJ183 Anne Mason 47.00
CJ184 Heather Fletcher 27.00
CJ185 Matthew Fairless 36.00
CJ186  Gillian Wallace 47.00
C)187 Miami Holt 47.00
CJ188 Melanie Rogers 32.00
CJ189 Chris Feeley 38.00
CJ190 Tranter Paul 32.00
cJ191 Michael Edwards 32.00
192 MATT WILSON 28.80
cise3 Sue Ledsom 41.00
CJ194 Sonya Macdonald 41.00
CJ195 Claire Stansfield 112.00
CJ196 Lee Mountain 100.00
197 graeme Smith 100.00
CJ198 Chris Brandon 145.00
CJ199 Ashleigh Greenwood 109.00
CJ200 Sasha Wheatcroft 100.00
CJ201 Steve Carson 100.00
CJ202 John Hughes 121.00
CJ203 Adam Ryder 90.00

§ el

Signature

Page 9 of 21

0202100

06 May 2020 10:27



Cowgill Holloway Business Recovery LLP
Cannonbali Events Limited

Company Registered Number: 08403989

B2 - Company Creditors - Consumer Creditors

p .

Key Name Address

CJ204 Julie Bowman 120.00
CJ205 John Whittington 70.80
CJ206 Fiona Hill 70.80
cJ207 Nathan Crofts 57.00
CJ208 Ethan Butteriss 80.00
CJ209 Scott Sell 78.50
CJ210 John Gregson 84.50
cJ211 Christopher Lunardi 57.00
CJ212 Matthew Degrave 72.00
CJ213 sam tyrer 77.00
CJ214 Joe Rundle 62.00
CJ215 Norbert Mc Namara 62.00
CJ216 Mark Hooper 57.00
CJ217 | lJon lLaye 62.00
CJ218 Will Carver 72.00
CJ219 Richard McQuilton-Morgan 39.90
CJ220 Chris Gill 62.00
Cl221 James Smith 57.00
C1222 Nick Smith 62.00
cJ223 Linda Fothergill 80.00
CJ224 Jack Deighton 62.00
CJ225 Hilary Farren 55.80
CJ226 Nigel coates 58.80
Cl227- Jimmy Donohue 68.00
C1228 . Ed Halliday 66.50
CJ229 Christopher Savage 114.00
CJ230 Kathy Thornton 68.00
CJ231 Richard Powell 77.00
CJ232 Alex Gaunt

9002,

Signature

Page 10 of 21

68.00

IPS SQL Ver. 2015.09 . 06 May 2020 10:27



Cowgill Holloway Business Recovery LLP
Cannonball Events Limited

Company Registered Number: 08403989

B2 - Company Creditors - Consumer Creditors

Key Name Address £
CJ233 Michiel van Gulik 62.00
CJ234 Tom Wanklyn 70.80
CJ235 Gabriel Uttley 58.80
CJ236 Collette Spencer 62.00
Cl237 David O’Brien 57.00
C1238 Lucy Dockerty 70.80
CJ239 Rory O’'Toole 83.00
CJ240 Kirstan Gaughan 62.00
CJ241 Warren Minshall 62.00
CJ242 Rachel Rawlinson 25.00
CJ243 Tammy Hildred 40.00
Cl244 Heidi Nellis 41.50
CJ245 Caroline Ridley-Duff 38.00
Cl246 Craig Parker 17.60
Ci247 Lyndsay Shaw 17.00
Cj248 Lisa Welch 16.00
CJ249 Michael Higgins 21.00
CJ250 Ibrar Khan 20.00
251 Anna Sabbo-Wilson 18.00
CJ252 Tamsin Holt 20.00
CJ253 Rachel McCormick 16.00
CJ254 Emily Kite 17.00
CJ255 Gavin Summers 21.00
CJ256 Alan Carter 17.00
CJ257 Lindsay Trelford 14.00
CJ258 Elizabeth Power 16.00
CJ259 . Victoria Guy 16.00
CJ260 Stephen Powell 20.00
cl261 Paul Ryan 16.00

9000,

Signature

Page 11 of 21

o202015

IPS SQL Ver. 2015.09 06 May 2020 10:27



Cowgill Holloway Business Recovery LLP
Cannonball Events Limited

Company Registered Number: 08403989

B2 - Company Creditors - Consumer Creditors

§ e

Signature

Page 12 of 21

Key Name Address £
€262 Lucy Dockerty 18.40
CJ263 Amanda Hocking 16.00
Cl264 michael howard 16.00
C1265 Andrew Szymanski 16.00
Cl266 Kim Reed 20.00
1267 Jasmine Auguste 16.00
€268 Nicholas Dickinson 14.00
CJ269 Nathanael Warwick 14.00
CJ270 Lucy Clarkson 17.00
cJ271 Ben Langham 16.00
Cl272 Keeley Rutherford 20.00
CJ273 Anthony Thomas 20.00
CJ274 Helen-Marie Kruger 17.00
CJ275 Darren Sunderland 18.40
CJ276 Martin Rust 34.00
Q277 Caroline Wilson 17.00
CJ278 David illingworth 20.00
c279 Amanda Kidwai 16.00
CJ280 Christopher Cliff 21.00
CJ281 Emma Peake 20.00
CJ282 Tracey Brown 21.00
CJ283 Nicole Davenport 19.00
Cl284 paul bryant 16.00
C1285 Martin Feery 20.00
C1286 Sineadh Wheeler 20.00
CJ287 Zoe Farran 18.00
CJ288 Vicky Nable 18.00
C1289 Alistair Shand 20.00
CJ290 . Kayleigh Szostak 20.00

IPS SQL Ver. 2015.09 06 May 2020 10:27



Cowgill Holloway Business Recovery LLP
Cannonball Events Limited

Company Registered Number: 08403989

B2 - Company Creditors - Consumer Creditors

Key Name Address £
CJ291 Peter Preston 16.00
CJ292 Jennifer Haigh 17.00
CJ293 Charlie Adamson 17.00
CJ294 Aaron Robinson 79.50
CJ295 Adam Robertshaw 45.00
CJ296 Adrian Tuplin 65.00
CJ297 Alex Staniforth 75.00
CJ298 Alexis Garcia 60.00
CJ299 Amanda Tooke 63.50
CJ300 Andrea Freeman 56.00
CJ301 Andrew Darby 65.00
CJ302 Andy Gilford 64.50
CI303 Andy Ross 50.00
Ci304 Angela Tooley 72.00
CJ305 Anne Marie Lord 4.50
CJ306 Anthea Bitcon 65.00
cJ307 Bella Grimshaw 60.00
CJ308 Ben Goddard 45.00
CJ309 Ben Chadwick 60.00
CJ310 Ben Firth 66.00
CJ311 Bob Pritchard 65.00
CJ312 Brian Hopla 75.00
1313 Carole Pollard 45.00
CJ314 Caroline Crosswell 65.00
CJ315 Carolyn Burney 59.50
CI316 Char Binns 50.00
CJ317 Chatterton lan 71.00
CJ318 chris Notley 71.00
CJ319 Chris Soan 45.00
Signature 8

Page 13 of 21 1PS SQL Ver. 2015.09 06 May 2020 10:27

BT
A

02033016



Cowgill Holloway Business Recovery LLP
Cannonball Events Limited

Company Registered Number: 08403989

B2 - Company Creditors - Consumer Creditors

Key Name Address £
CJ320 Chris Prince 80.00
Cj321 Claire Newman 83.50
CJ322 Claire Hayden 48.50
1323 Clare Smith 62.00
C1324 Colette McGrath 65.00
Ci325 Connor Strynkowski 75.00
CJ326 Corinne Surkitt 13.50
CJ327 Craig Thompson 45.00
CJ328 Daniel Chapman 69.00
CJ329 Darren Watson 74.50
CJ330 Darren Sawyer 71.00
CJ331 Dave Carroll 45.00
CJ332 Dave Horton 66.00°
CJ333 David Heal 88.50
CJ334 David Brunton 66.00
CJ33s David Flannigan 61.00
CI336 David Parrington 77.50
CJ337 David Pettitt 64.50
CJ338 David Williamson 73.50
Cl1339 Dean Goodwin 55.00
G340 Denise Whyte 159.00
Q341 Dianne Graham 50.00
CJ342 Dionne Torkington-Craven 45.00
CJ343 Don Hannon . 75.00
Ci344 Emma Carter , { 50.00
CJ345" Fabrice Klein i : 75.00
CJ346 Fiona Hourston 65.00
CJ347 Gareth Jones 63.00
Ci348 GARY DIXON 45.00

§ el

Signature

Page 14 of 21

IPS SQL Ver. 2015.09 06 May 2020 10:27



Cowgill Holloway Business Recovery LLP
" Cannonball Events Limited
Company Registered Number: 08403989
B2 - Company Creditors - Consumer Creditors

Key Name Address £
CJ349 Georgina Bell 65.00
CJ350 Graeme McDonald 45.00
CJ351 Guy Conlon 70.00
ClI352 heather Brunskell Evans 45.00
CJ353 Heather O’Connell 100.00
Ci354 Helen Rennie 70.00
1355 Hilary Farren 60.00
CJ356 lain McKenna 71.00
CJ357 lain Howarth 45.00
CJ358 lain Myers 68.50
€1359 lan Bitcon 65.00
C1360 lan Cunningham 79.00
361 Jak Smithson 61.00
1362 JAMES HOBBS 65.00
CJ363 James Young 59.50
CJ364 James Stimson 64.00
CJ365 James Gough 69.50
CJ366 Jane Mellor 63.50
CJ367 Jason Cherriman 60.00
CJ368 Jason Clarke 50.00
CJ369 Jennifer Bottomley 58.50
CJ370 ° lilly walstow 74.50
371 Jimmy Raynard 60.00
CJ372 Joe Halsall 60.00-
CJ373 Joe Wharton 60.00
CJ374 John Naylor 75.00
CJ375. John Chester 70.00
Cl1376 jon hoyle 88.50
Ci377 Jonathan Skala 60.00
Signature 8

Page 15 of 21 IPS SQL Ver. 2015.09 06 May 2020 10:27

>
03023017



Cowgill Holloway Business Recovery LLP
Cannonball Events Limited

Company Registered Number: 08403989

B2 - Company Creditors - Consumer Creditors

Key Name Address £
CJ378 Joseph Faeldonia 65.00
CJ379 Kate Weston 123.50
CJ380 Kelly White 60.00
CJ381 Kieran Graham 65.00
CJ382 Laura Hollywood 45.00
CJ383 Lee Smith 60.00
CJ384 Lee Hopkins 73.50
CJ385 Liam Connolly 50.00
CJ386 Lindsay Foote 70.00
CJ387 Lindsey Black 73.50
388 Lisa Jay 73.50
CJ389 Lynne Berbatiotis 54.00
CJ1390 Tess WHITELEY 60.00
a391 Marius Blazauskas 112.00
CJ392 Mark Vaudrey 60.00
CJ393 Mark Allcock 75.00
CJ394 Mark Mallen 50.00
C1395 Martin Philipson 74.50
CJ396 Martin Lee 45.00
CJ397 Matthew Brennan 65.00
CJ398 Matthew Pierson 45.00
CJ399 michael blaikie 45.00
CJ400 Michael Pickles 60.00
CJ401 Michael Johnson 60.00
cla02 Mick Pepper 67.50
cJa03 Mike Stokes 65.00
cl404 Nathan Rae 59.50
CJ4os Neil McDonald 80.00
CJ406 Nicholas Riggs 79.00

802,90

Signature

Page 16 of 21

06 May 2020 10:27



Cowgill Holloway Business Recovery LLP
Cannonball Events Limited

Company Registered Number: 08403989

B2 - Company Creditors - Consumer Creditors

Key Name Address £
Clao7 Nick Plant 64.00
CJ408 Nicole Marais 45.00
CJ409 Nigel Jamieson 55.00
CcJa10 Noel Hitchcock 60.00
CJ411 Norbert Gorniak 75.00
Cl412 Patrick McBride 80.00
CJa13 Paul Heneghan 72.00
Cl414 Paul Wilson 50.00
Cl415 Paul Catlow 46.75
Cla16 Paul Cunningham 59.50
cl1417 Paul Girdlestone 79.00
Cla1s Penelope Atkinson 60.00
CJ419 Peter Frank 60.00
CJ420 Peter Kerridge 79.00
421 Phillippa Bennett 45.00
Cl422 RACHEL BEDDOWS 45.00
CJ423 Neil Barker 49.50
Cla24 Richard Heath 75.00
CJa25 Richard Gilliland 73.50
cla26 Richard Sheldon 84.00
Claz27 Richard Firth 75.00
CJa28 richard collitt 70.00
Cl429 Robert Brookfield 93.00
CJa30 Robert Novis 83.50
CJa31 Robin Whitehead - 8350
Ci432 Rok Golez 65.00
CJa33 Rupert Ward 55.00
CJa34 Ruth Barker 56.00
CJ4a3s Ryan Kelly _ 55.00

§ e

Signature

Page 17 of 21

0203018

IPS SQL Ver. 2015.09 06 May 2020 10:27



Cowgill Holloway Business Recovery LLP
Cannonball Events Limited

Company Registered Number: 08403989

B2 - Company Creditors - Consumer Creditors

Key Name Address £
Cla36 Sam Munro 65.00
Q437 Samantha Hawthorne 45.00
Cl4a38 Sara Henry 55.00
CJ439 ~ Scott Oakes 61.00
Cla40 Sean Pickles 70.00
Cl441 Shelton Newson 74.50
Cla42 Simon Baugh 50.00
CJ4a4a3 Simona Steckyte 65.00
Claa4 Sonja Knoll 159.00
CJa4as Soraya Mason 76.00
claae Stephen Tait 70.00
Claa7 Stephen Hindley 55.00
CJa4a8 Steve Hawrylak 76.00
CJa4a9 Steve Braund 10.00
CJ450 Stuart Kilmartin 55.00
CJ451 Sue Ledsom 45.00
CJ452 Sunil Patel 65.00
CJ4as3 Suzie Connor 45.00
Clas4 Tamsin Wodhead 61.00
Cl455 teresa O'Gorman 50.00
CJa56 Terry O'Neill 45.00
1457 Thomas Broadhead 65.00
CJas8 Thomas Gough 79.00
Cl459 Tom Booth 64.50
Cl4a60 Tracey Ashton i ¢ 66.00
Cl461 Tracy Gregory © . 45.00
Cla62 Tricia Quashie 50.00
CJa63 Ugis Datavs 70.00
Claca Virginia Lewin 65.00

§ s

Signature

Page 18 of 21

IPS SQL Ver. 2015.09 06 May 2020 10:27



Cowgill Holloway Business Recovery LLP
Cannonball Events Limited

Company Registered Number: 08403989

B2 - Company Creditors - Consumer Creditors

Key Name Address

£
Cl465 Wayne Richards 60.00
Cl466 Wayne Cunningham 65.50
Clae7 Will Owusu 65.00
CJa68 William Cornally 88.50
CJa69 Winston Plowes 60.00
Cla70 Yasmin Inglis 68.50
Cl471 chris forde 55.00
Cl472 Shaun Godsman 65.00
Cla73 Scott Kenyon 65.00
Cla74 Charlotte Calderbank 65.00
Cl475 Stephanie Sheridan 65.00
Cla76 Jennifer Ransome 130.00
Cla77 Christine Warrington 25.00
Ci478 Sarah Bryan 25.00
Cl479 Andrea Stephenson 70.00
CJa80 Lenny Kay 35.00
CJ481 Jon Turner 50.00
CJ482 Megan Hummerston 25.00
C1483 declan hardyman . 50.00
Cla84 Georgios Vasilakakis 25.00
CJ485 Vicci Neill 22.00
Cl486 Anna Sykes 22.00
Cla87 Laura Kendall 22.00
CJ488 Chris Bahra 22.00
CJa8s Dale Wilson 25.00
CJ490 Katie Galvin 50.00
CJa91 Denise Kershaw 22.50
Cla92 Nicole Gregory 25.00
€493 ivan catlow 50.00

Signature RQQ%'Q
N4

Page 19 of 21

02023015

IPS SQL Ver. 2015.09 . 06 May 2620 10:27



Cowgill Holloway Business Recovery LLP
Cannonball Events Limited

Company Registered Number: 08403989

- B2 - Company Creditors - Consumer Creditors

Key Name Address £
CJ494 Zoe Hocking 22.50
CJa9s David West 25.00
CJa9e Jocelyn Hunter 25.00
cla97 Gemma Jones 25.00
Cl4a98 Helen Brant 25.00
CJ4a99 Gemma Taylor 75.00
CJ500 Tracey Jones 25.00
CJ501 Sandra Van Empel 60.00
CJ502 Richard Dunn 22.00
CJ503 Haytham Kubba 32.00
CI504 Richard Anderson 8.00
Cl505 Michelle Evans 11.00
CJ506 Hornby Dean 10.00
CJs07 Mark Charlton 8.00
CJ508 Donald Johnson 10.00
CJ509 Matt Dunn 7.20
CJ510 Heather Carmichael 16.00
CI511 Stephanie Twomey 8.00
CJ512 Katie Lougheed 11.00
513 Muss Karen Meredith 26.00
CJ514 Gary Coxon 28.00
CJ515 Caroline Malone 25.20
CJ516 Delwyn Hague 39.00
517 Jenny Yates 25.20
CJ518¢ Richard Butterwick 27.00
CJ519 Joe Maxwell 19.00
CJ520 Rebecca Oakes 19.80

9002,

Signature

Page 20 of 21

1PS SQL Ver. 2015.09 06 May 2020 10:27



